DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SAM 29 LTD

SAMUEL BARBARA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SAMUEL BARBARA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SAMUEL BARWICK LIMITED

SAMUEL BARWICK LIMITED

SAMUEL BARWICK LIMITED

SAMUEL BARWICK LIMITED

SAMUEL BATES (NORTHAMPTON) LIMITED
SAMUEL CADMAN HOMES LIMITED
SAMUEL CHURCHILL MASONRY AND
CONSTRUCTION LTD

SAMUEL CONSTRUCTION LTD

SAMUEL DAW & COMPANY, LIMITED
SAMUEL HILL ANTIQUES LIMITED
SAMUEL J BRAY ASSOCIATES LTD
SAMUEL MOSS LTD

THE SAMUEL OLDKNOW CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION LTD

SAMUEL OLIVER CONSULTING LIMITED
SAMUEL PETROTECH TRANSMECH LTD
SAMUEL PETROTECH TRANSMECH LTD
SAMUEL PETROTECH TRANSMECH LTD
SAMUELS CHRISTIAN NURSERY
SAMUEL'S REST (SHEDFIELD) LTD
SAMUEL'S REST (SHEDFIELD) LTD
SAMUELS SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
SAMUEL TAMS LIMITED

SAMUEL THOMAS LIMITED

SAMUEL WAKE LTD

S A MULLETT LIMITED

SAMUS GROUP LTD

SAMUS MANAGEMENT LTD

SAM WEDGES LIMITED

SAMWELLS PROPERTIES LIMITED

SAM WORTHINGTON LIMITED

SAM YAZIGI CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SANA LIMITED

SANAH TECHNOLOGIES LTD

S.A NAIL SUPPLY LTD

SANAIR LTD

SANAIR LTD

SANA KURDISH COMMUNITY LTD

SANA KURDISH COMMUNITY LTD

S ANAND & CO LIMITED

SAN ANDREW WORLDWIDE LIMITED
SANANTONE LIMITED

SANARE LIMITED

SANARIA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
THE SANATA CHARITABLE TRUST
SANATON ASSOCIATION

SANBA LIMITED

SANBAR SIGNS (SOUTHEND) LIMITED
SANCARE SERVICE LTD

SAN CARMINE LTD

SAN CHAU ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SANCHES.COM LIMITED

09904030
03826937
03826937
09258992
09258992
09258992
09258992
00374583
08948873
10741022

04602501
00448445
10922302
09709055
09897262
08652691

10356140
11543623
11543623
11543623
05212148
11542678
11542678
08629449
09382463
06433765
10555187
07842379
11148029
11151417
04462290
08771315
08818158
09880068
09301924
10141606
09894566
11545905
11545905
11543785
11543785
09733815
04080277
10507863
08309292
10933985
06999163
03376786
08787859
02489298
09854978
11267852
09192639
04497351
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30/08/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
02/09/2018

31/08/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
02/09/2018
29/08/2018
31/08/2018

03/09/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
29/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
02/09/2018
30/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018

SANCO BADSEY LIMITED

SAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SANCOUD LIMITED

SANCTITY LTD

SANCTON WOOD SCHOOL LIMITED
SANCTUARY DESIGN LIMITED
SANCTUARY HOUSING AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LTD

SANCTUARY PROPERTIES UK LTD
SANCTUARY THERAPIES LIMITED
SANCTUARY THERAPIES LIMITED
SANCTUM HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SANCY AND REGENT LIMITED

THE SANDS LIMITED

SANDACRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

& A DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

& A FOOD STORE LTD

A FOOD STORE LTD

& A GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

& A HEATING LIMITED

SANDAL CASTLE CONSULTING LTD

S AND A LONDON LTD

SANDAL ROSE LIMITED

SANDALS FOR EDOM LIMITED

SANDALS FOR EDOM LIMITED

SANDALWOOD MEDICAL LIMITED

S&A PIZZA BARRY LIMITED

S & A PRODUCE (UK) LIMITED

S & A PROPERTY LIMITED

SANDARD PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD

S & A SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED

S & A SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

S & A SOFT FRUITS LIMITED

SAN DATA SYSTEMS UK LIMITED

S & A TECHNOCRAT LTD

S & A TECHNOCRAT LTD

SANDBACH CARPET CENTRE LTD

SANDBACH COMMERCIAL DISMANTLERS
LIMITED

SANDBACH - STICKS LTD

SANDBANK MUSIC LIMITED

SANDBANKS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SANDBANKS NO. 1 MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

S&B CONSULTING LTD

S&B DEVELOPMENTS (NE) LIMITED

S & B (DN) LIMITED

SANDBELL LIMITED

S & BH SERVICES LTD

S & B INDEPENDENT LIMITED

S&B KILWORTH LIMITED

S & B LEISURE LTD

SANDBOX ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SANDBOX ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SANDBROOK LEISURE LIMITED

S & B SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

0N nnnwn
°g]

05217602
06381551
08812225
06022490
03525719
05920663
11458926

09329789
11546490
11546490
11265019
07438674
02673835
04971100
10912137
11550789
11550789
04555691
05985923
07166085
08138856
04920547
10290282
10290282
08804707
09752205
02480021
04797310
10343848
09739673
10349345
02559934
09181367
11542766
11542766
04269509
04533848

08196563
07960682
09613129
01088714

08766452
10510270
10671351
01557817
06621357
04016782
07077448
09894182
08673645
08673645
07402164
05550479

03/09/2018
29/08/2018
03/09/2018
04/09/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018

29/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
29/08/2018
31/08/2018
29/08/2018
04/09/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
29/08/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
02/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018

03/09/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
04/09/2018

31/08/2018
04/09/2018
29/08/2018
04/09/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018



